2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Below you will find the 2023-24 tentative* fee schedule and when payments are due. The bulk of the fees
are due at the beginning of the season as all equipment, uniforms, coaches gear, and OVRIGFOVA
tournament entries are purchased before January 15. Alternate payment plans can be made on an

individual basis by contacting the proper individual listed above. That plan should be written on the top of

your contract for our records. Please remember you can make smaller, more frequent payments after your
initial deposit is made at signing if that works best for you.

Fees Include
Uniform Package (2 Jerseys & Warm-Up)

Practice Facility & Equipment
OVR Tournament Registrations
Paid Coaches
Training and Conditioning, Staff AT

Age Level Estimated After Signing Dec. Jan. Targeted Play
Player Fee* (Sept - Nov) 15th 15th Dates
(Play dates may be
added by team)

10-12 U $595 S300 $195 $100 4
10+ & 12+ Regional 5995 S450 $345 $200 7
13-14 Regional $1195 S600 $300 5295 8
13-14 American $1495 $700 S400 5395 10
15-17 Regional $1350 S600 S400 $350 9
15-17 American $1595 S750 S445 S400 11
18 U $1350 $600 $400 S350 9

*Subject to change, S50 less if you have last year’s ball

Regional American
Trainings January (Sunday Only) December - January
Practices February - May January - May
1.5 hours, 2 times a week 1.5-2 hours, 2-3 times a week
Tournaments (we start a bit March - May February - May
Iate:v::fenr :‘::;:I:Ob;:;:;low Limited Travel Possible travel outside of Ohio

*Backpacks will be available for those athletes new to HVC or those athletes needing a replacement at cost
(TBD). American & National teams will receive Warm-Up Pants included in the cost.

10-12U will receive 1 jersey & Warm-Up plus Volley Lite, 1-2 Practices per Week

Please mail fees to: Fee information:
Hawks Volleyball c/o Randy Haas randyhaas45@gmail.com
8554 Landrace Place

Sunbury, OH 43074

**If teams have less than 10 girls making up their roster, the fee per girl may increase accordingly**



